Position

Fire Chief

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Assistant Fire Chief
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Battalion Chief

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic

Other Positions Held Special District

Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority

Department

Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression

Suppression

Total Wages

$331,279
$271,428
$256,111
$243,854
$216,372
$207,866
$207,434
$198,911
$197,230
$192,147
$189,712
$185,162
$179,792
$176,128
$163,542
$163,065
$160,015
$159,715
$149,460
$147,598
$145,043
$142,454
$132,886
$132,302
$130,187
$129,369
$125,398
$120,940
$118,963
$118,656

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$95,852
$108,616
$92,520
$106,082
$93,469
$80,247
$71,377
$66,819
$89,054
$72,987
$99,350
$103,567
$84,115
$101,457
$103,999
$66,665
$74,652
$103,670
$68,102
$98,899
$49,122
$80,170
$67,519
$64,447
$49,951
$53,323
$50,013
$48,592
$59,560
$49,142



Fire Captain
Firefighter/Emt
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Emt
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Emt

Paid Call Division Chief
Paid Call Battalion Chief
Paid Call Division Chief

Paid Call Technical Specialist

Firefighter/Paramedic
Paid Call Captain

Paid Call Division Chief
Firefighter/Paramedic
Paid Call Captain

Paid Call Captain

Paid Call Battalion Chief
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Emt

Paid Call Battalion Chief
Paid Call Battalion Chief
Paid Call Fire Fighter

Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority
Big Bear Fire Authority

Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression
Suppression

Suppression

$111,158
$109,799
$108,385
$106,167
$104,397
$104,291
$101,875
$99,693
$88,131
$87,991
$82,615
$82,606
$76,225
$75,988
$74,031
$72,075
$63,299
$60,643
$41,150
$36,746
$35,683
$30,852
$19,777
$5,271
$1,815
$1,248

$45,942
$44,591
$47,990
$42,758
$50,841
$34,583
$39,263
$48,405
$44,948
$44,591
$0

$0

$0

$0
$20,240
$0

$0
$51,878
$0

$0

$0
$45,112
$6,697
$0

$0

$0



