Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Chief		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$331,279	\$95,852
Fire Captain		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$271,428	\$108,616
Battalion Chief		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$256,111	\$92,520
Fire Captain		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$243,854	\$106,082
Fire Captain		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$216,372	\$93,469
Assistant Fire Chief		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$207,866	\$80,247
Fire Engineer		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$207,434	\$71,377
Fire Captain		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$198,911	\$66,819
Fire Engineer		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$197,230	\$89,054
Fire Engineer		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$192,147	\$72,987
Fire Captain		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$189,712	\$99,350
Fire Captain		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$185,162	\$103,567
Fire Captain		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$179,792	\$84,115
Fire Captain		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$176,128	\$101,457
Fire Captain		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$163,542	\$103,999
Fire Engineer		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$163,065	\$66,665
Fire Engineer		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$160,015	\$74,652
Battalion Chief		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$159,715	\$103,670
Fire Engineer		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$149,460	\$68,102
Fire Captain		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$147,598	\$98,899
Firefighter/Paramedic		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$145,043	\$49,122
Fire Engineer		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$142,454	\$80,170
Firefighter/Paramedic		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$132,886	\$67,519
Firefighter/Paramedic		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$132,302	\$64,447
Firefighter/Paramedic		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$130,187	\$49,951
Fire Engineer		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$129,369	\$53,323
Fire Engineer		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$125,398	\$50,013
Firefighter/Paramedic		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$120,940	\$48,592
Firefighter/Paramedic		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$118,963	\$59,560
Firefighter/Paramedic		Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$118,656	\$49,142

Fire Captain	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$111,158	\$45,942
Firefighter/Emt	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$109,799	\$44,591
Firefighter/Paramedic	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$108,385	\$47,990
Firefighter/Paramedic	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$106,167	\$42,758
Firefighter/Paramedic	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$104,397	\$50,841
Firefighter/Emt	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$104,291	\$34,583
Firefighter/Paramedic	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$101,875	\$39,263
Firefighter/Paramedic	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$99,693	\$48,405
Firefighter/Paramedic	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$88,131	\$44,948
Firefighter/Emt	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$87,991	\$44,591
Paid Call Division Chief	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$82,615	\$0
Paid Call Battalion Chief	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$82,606	\$0
Paid Call Division Chief	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$76,225	\$0
Paid Call Technical Specialist	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$75,988	\$0
Firefighter/Paramedic	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$74,031	\$20,240
Paid Call Captain	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$72,075	\$0
Paid Call Division Chief	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$63,299	\$0
Firefighter/Paramedic	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$60,643	\$51,878
Paid Call Captain	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$41,150	\$0
Paid Call Captain	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$36,746	\$0
Paid Call Battalion Chief	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$35,683	\$0
Fire Engineer	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$30,852	\$45,112
Firefighter/Emt	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$19,777	\$6,697
Paid Call Battalion Chief	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$5,271	\$0
Paid Call Battalion Chief	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$1,815	\$0
Paid Call Fire Fighter	Big Bear Fire Authority	Suppression	\$1,248	\$0